Model Power LED Chip Dimension Cutout Size Lumens Light Color Life Time
CP-PL3030-8WS 8W SMD2835*40PCS  300*300mm  295*295mm 600lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL3030-12WS 12W SMD2835*60PCS  300*300mm  295*295mm 900lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL3030-18WS 18W SMD2835*80PCS  300*300mm  295*295mm 1300lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL3060-18WS 18W SMD2835*90PCS  300*600mm  295*595mm 1300lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL3060-24WS 24W SMD2835*120PCS  300*600mm  295*595mm 1700lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL6060-24WS 24W SMD2835*120PCS  600*600mm  595*595mm 1700lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL6060-36WS 36W SMD2835*180PCS  600*600mm  595*595mm 2700lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL6060-48WS 48W SMD2835*240PCS  600*600mm  595*595mm 3800lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL30120-36WS 36W SMD2835*180PCS  300*1200mm  295*1195mm 2700lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL30120-48WS 48W SMD2835*240PCS  300*1200mm  295*1195mm 3800lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL60120-64WS 64W SMD2835*240PCS 600*1200mm 595*1195 mm 3800lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs
CP-PL60120-78WS 78W SMD2835*360PCS 600*1200mm 595*1195 mm 5900lm WW,W 50,000 Hrs